• Up to 90 Watts per Port by High-
power PoE Technology (IEEE
802.3bt)
• Industrial-grade PBOX for
Flexible Remote Deployment
(12VDC/ 24VAC Options)
• Outstanding Power Supply
Stability (Average Error Rate

card reader, parking entrance gate, information broadcasting device, etc.
INNOVATION BEYOND NETWORKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S2910C-24GT4SFP-UP-H
24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports (PoE/PoE+/HPoE+), 4 Gigabit SFP Ports (non-combo) for uplink,
AC
Optional Industrial Adapters and Accessories
RG-PBOX-DC12
Support 12VDC output and 10/100/1000M Ethernet signal transmission; suitable for indoor or
semi-open space
RG-PBOX-AC24
Support 24VAC output and 10/100/1000M Ethernet signal transmission; suitable for indoor or
semi-open space
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC Transceiver
Mini-GBIC-SX Single-port 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (LC interface)
Mini-GBIC-LX Single-port 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (LC interface)
Mini-GBIC-LH40 Single-port 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (LC interface), 40km
Mini-GBIC-ZX50 Single-port 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (LC interface), 50km
Mini-GBIC-ZX80 Single-port 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (LC interface), 80km
Mini-GBIC-ZX100 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver, 100km
Innovation Beyond Networks
Beijing